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NOVEMBER 25-26
LAKE OZARK:

November 25-26, 2024

Mlssourl District Educators Conference :

Isaiah 41:10 "So do not fear, for | am with you, do not be dismayed, for | am your God.
I will strengthen you and help you | will uphold you with my righteous right hand.”

Tentative Schedule

Monday, November 25

8:00-10:00 a.m.
8:30-5:00 p.m.
10:10-10:30

10:30-12:00 p.m.

12:00-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-2:30
2:30-2:40
2:40-3:40
3:40-3:50
3:50-5:20
5:20

Registration

Exhibitor Booths open
Welcome & Opening Devotion
Keynote I: Tim Clue
Break - Exhibitor Booths
Lunch

Section A

Break - Exhibitor Booths
Section B

Break - Exhibitor Booths
Keynote II: Tim Clue

Free Time - Dinner - Fellowship (on your own)

Tuesday, November 26

7:00 a.m.

7:30

8:30-12:30
8:30-9:30
9:35-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-1:00 p.m.
1:00-2:00
2:00-2:45

Optional Morning Walk/Run

Breakfast — Provided for all conference registrants
Exhibitor Booths open

Prayer - District News - Recognition of Years of Service
Coffee Break and Exhibitor Booths

Section C

Lunch and Exhibitor Booths

Section D

Worship

Wrap Up: Tim Clue

Campana Hall
Campana Hall
Campana Hall
Campana Hall

Campana Hall

Breakout Rooms

Breakout Rooms

Campana Hall

Campana Hall
Campana Hall

Campana Hall
Breakout Rooms
Breakout Rooms

Campana Hall
Campana Hall



