

## Missouri District Educators' Conference November 25-26, 2024

Isaiah 41:10 "So do not fear, for I am with you, do not be dismayed, for I am your God. I will strengthen you and help you I will uphold you with my righteous right hand."

## **Tentative Schedule**

## Monday, November 25

8:00-10:00 a.m.	Registration	Campana Hall
8:30-5:00 p.m.	Exhibitor Booths open	Campana Hall
10:10-10:30	Welcome & Opening Devotion	Campana Hall
10:30-12:00 p.m.	Keynote I: Tim Clue	Campana Hall
12:00-12:30	Break - Exhibitor Booths	
12:30-1:30	Lunch	Campana Hall
1:30-2:30	Section A	Breakout Rooms
2:30-2:40	Break - Exhibitor Booths	
2:40-3:40	Section B	Breakout Rooms
3:40-3:50	Break - Exhibitor Booths	
3:50-5:20	Keynote II: Tim Clue	Campana Hall
5:20	Free Time - Dinner - Fellowship (on your own)	

## Tuesday, November 26

7:00 a.m.	Optional Morning Walk/Run	
7:30	Breakfast – Provided for all conference registrants	Campana Hall
8:30-12:30	Exhibitor Booths open	Campana Hall
8:30-9:30	Prayer - District News - Recognition of Years of Service	Campana Hall
9:35-10:00	Coffee Break and Exhibitor Booths	
10:00-11:00	Section C	Breakout Rooms
11:00-12:00	Lunch and Exhibitor Booths	
12:00-1:00 p.m.	Section D	Breakout Rooms
1:00-2:00	Worship	Campana Hall
2:00-2:45	Wrap Up: Tim Clue	Campana Hall